Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: J.A.B. TALENT, INC. Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): I AM TALENT / IAMTALENT.COM	
Address of	f Service Provider: 244 5 TH AVENUE, SUITE P-223 NEW YORK, NY 10001

	Agent Designated to Receive on of Claimed Infringement: PHILIP BERGER c/o J.A.B. TALENT, INC.
	ress of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):
J.A.B. TA	LENT, INC. 244 5 TH AVENUE, SUITE P-223 NEW YORK, NY 10001
Telephone	e Number of Designated Agent: 212.749.6777
Facsimile	Number of Designated Agent: 212.202.6009
Email Ad	dress of Designated Agent: COPYRIGHT@IAMTALENT.COM
o: .	entative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: /2/3/12
Typed or F	Printed Name and Title: PHILIP BERGER CEO/PRESIDENT

Scanned

DEC 2 1 2012

Received

DEC 0 4 2012

Copyright Office

